% LAPPSET
081782M
Spot S3

S3 is a small category spot including the following products: Base Double S2 0(81736M), Base L (081732M), Vault Square U (081728M), Vault S (081720M),
Dex Step (081700M), Cage S (081750M), Rail Corner High (081712M), Rail Corner Low (081711M), Rail Line (081710M).This spot has some higher elements
that enable proper wall running, swinging and leaping for youth and adults making difference to other S size spots series spots that only have somewhat low
elements. S3 manages to cover all the core parkour functions in a small area. Ground markings enhance the unique look and the functionality in training basic

jumps and landings.
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LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com
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User age

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Foundation options

Wood
Metal

6-99

9040
7470
2450
119.1
4550
2450

deep_mounting
surface_mounting
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